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6^ GARA - BRESCIA 19-20 APRILE 2008

Disciplina Nome Cognome

KUCHENREUTER/O ROBERTO VECCHI 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92
KUCHENREUTER/O MAURO FARINOTTI 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

KUCHENREUTER/R CHRISTIAN PIRCHER 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 72 mm
KUCHENREUTER/R FRANCESCOM DELLA VALLE 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 75 mm
KUCHENREUTER/R MAURIZIO SPADA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
KUCHENREUTER/R BRUNO RICCI 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90 56 mm
KUCHENREUTER/R ROBERTO VECCHI 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90 58 mm
KUCHENREUTER/R FRANCO DONATI 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89
KUCHENREUTER/R IVAN RUSSO 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89
KUCHENREUTER/R MAURO FARINOTTI 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89
KUCHENREUTER/R OTTO TREZZI 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 88
KUCHENREUTER/R BRUNO BUTTI 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85
KUCHENREUTER/R MAURIZIO GARAVAGLIA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84
KUCHENREUTER/R WERNER LAGANDA 10 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 5 5 78
KUCHENREUTER/R SERGIO CORTI 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 75
KUCHENREUTER/R ALDO PEREGO 10 9 8 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 63

MARIETTE ROBERTO VECCHI 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91
MARIETTE OTTO TREZZI 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
MARIETTE MAURO FARINOTTI 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89
MARIETTE MAURIZIO SPADA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 88
MARIETTE IVAN RUSSO 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88
MARIETTE BRUNO RICCI 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86
MARIETTE BRUNO BUTTI 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83
MARIETTE FRANCESCOM DELLA VALLE 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81
MARIETTE CHRISTIAN PIRCHER 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 78
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MIQUELET/O GIOVANNI POLLIERO 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 78

VETTERLI/O FILIPPO GARGARELLA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92
VETTERLI/O CALOGERO SAMMARCO 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89
VETTERLI/O FERNANDA CRIPPA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 87

VETTERLI/R GUALTIERO NAVA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95
VETTERLI/R KURT PLATZGUMMER 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
VETTERLI/R FILIPPO GARGARELLA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
VETTERLI/R FERNANDA CRIPPA 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80
VETTERLI/R PIERINO TREZZI 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 4 78

LAMARMORA/R LORENZO ROPA 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 86
LAMARMORA/R GINO TRIPOLINO 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 80
LAMARMORA/R SERGIO BRAMBILLA 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 79
LAMARMORA/R ALDO PEREGO 9 7 7 7 5 5 4 3 2 2 51

PENNSYLVANIA/R LORENZO ROPA 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85
PENNSYLVANIA/R GIORGIO REPLICA 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 75

TANEGASHIMA/R CLAUDIO GIACOMELLI 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
TANEGASHIMA/R KURT PLATZGUMMER 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87
TANEGASHIMA/R GIOVANNI POLLIERO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84

HIZADAI/R CHRISTIAN PIRCHER 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
HIZADAI/R OTTO TREZZI 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 87

GUARDIA NAZ. GINO TRIPOLINO 7 6 5 4 4 4 3 2 2 1 38
GUARDIA NAZ. PIETRO ARMOIR 7 7 6 5 4 2 2 2 1 1 37

MAXIMILIAN/O CALOGERO SAMMARCO 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 72

MAXIMILIAN/R LORENZO ROPA 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 75
MAXIMILIAN/R GIORGIO REPLICA 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 5 4 4 61

MINIE'/O CALOGERO SAMMARCO 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 81



MINIE'/R BENIAMINO LAVARONE 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82
MINIE'/R LORENZO ROPA 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 80
MINIE'/R GINO TRIPOLINO 10 9 7 6 6 6 5 5 2 2 58

WHITWORTH/O GIANFRANCO ZANONI 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
WHITWORTH/O CALOGERO SAMMARCO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

WHITWORTH/R LORENZO ROPA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90
WHITWORTH/R GIANFRANCO ZANONI 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82
WHITWORTH/R GIORGIO REPLICA 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 4 3 2 61
WHITWORTH/R PIETRO ARMOIR 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 59

SHARPSHOOTER MAURIZIO SPADA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 5 112


